the new NW 600 Office unit at 34 NW 6th Ave and the new 12 townhomes at 9-31 NW 7th 
Ave.  Coordination with subconsultants regarding the required updates and documents to meet 
compliance with the City of Delray Beach Zoning and Land Development Code. 

For a sum not to exceed: 

Eleven Thousand and Nine Hundred and Fifty dollars    $ 11,950.00* 

Payments to be made as follows: 

Monthly, based on percentage of completion of the following work: 

Survey Updates        $  3,000.00 
Traffic Statements and PBC Concurrency Review Letters   $  5,500.00 
Coordination by design team       $  3,450.00